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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.fill Vol. (Cu.M.) Slasdle
376+566.78 355.16 0
376+580.00 352.84 4,679.93 4,679.93
376+600.00 310.38 6,632.22 11,312.15
376+620.00 303.24 6,136.20 17,448.35
376+640.00 296.3 5,995.43 23,443.78
376+660.00 281.22 5,775.18 29,218.96
376+680.00 270.68 5,518.92 34,737.88
376+700.00 245.32 5,159.97 39,897.85
376+720.00 249.72 4,950.38 44,848.23
376+740.00 218.9 4,686.15 49,534.38
376+760.00 202.27 4,211.64 53,746.02
376+780.00 178.51 3,807.75 57,553.77
376+800.00 151.36 3,298.67 60,852.44
376+820.00 136.35 2,877.10 63,729.54
376+840.00 118.69 2,550.45 66,279.99
376+860.00 109.17 2,278.64 68,558.63
376+880.00 87.56 1,967.34 70,525.97
376+900.00 84.44 1,719.99 72,245.96
376+920.00 91.08 1,755.17 74,001.13
376+940.00 87.45 1,785.29 75,786.42
376+960.00 :\ 82.67 1,701.19 77,487.61
3 30,00+ {,« 0 \ 80.04 1,627.12 79,114.73
~377}ié@0; 0 (» \ 71.66 1,517.01 80,631.74
g ‘37\7+Q'2000 o \ 81.47 1,531.30 |\ 82,163.04 -
v g 377\+\9’40‘§60 i \89.23 170708\ .\ 8387005
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.fill Vol. (Cu.M.) Slasdle

377+060.00 77.83 1,670.60 85,540.65
377+080.00 104.88 1,827.07 87,367.72
377+100.00 131.19 2,360.70 89,728.42
377+120.00 122.53 2,537.17 92,265.59
377+140.00 99.06 2,215.83 94,481.42
377+160.00 114.28 2,133.42 96,614.84
377+180.00 135.2 2,494.83 99,109.67
377+200.00 123.71 2,589.09 101,698.76
377+220.00 79.99 2,037.01 103,735.77
377+240.00 94.37 1,743.59 105,479.36
377+260.00 111.13 2,054.97 107,534.33
377+280.00 118.11 2,292.35 109,826.68
377+300.00 107.57 2,256.76 112,083.44
377+320.00 123.35 2,309.25 114,392.69
377+340.00 127.85 2,512.04 116,904.73
377+360.00 142.15 2,699.95 119,604.68
377+380.00 154.59 2,967.33 122,572.01
377+400.00 166.56 3,211.46 125,783.47
377+420.00 163.51 3,300.70 129,084.17
377+440.00 147.76 3,112.69 132,196.86
377+460. %&‘ \ 141.81 2,895.65 135,092.51
\ 171.74 3,135.44 138,227.95
Y \ 166.56 3,383.01 141,610.96
) \ 170.74 3,373.06 144,984.02
' g 169.29 3,400.35. 148,384.37
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.fill Vol. (Cu.M.) Slasdle

377+560.00 177.52 3,468.18 151,852.55
377+580.00 184.63 3,621.57 155,474.12
377+600.00 190.02 3,746.56 159,220.68
377+620.00 175.22 3,652.41 162,873.09
377+640.00 156.06 3,312.79 166,185.88
377+660.00 132.78 2,888.41 169,074.29
377+680.00 106.35 2,391.31 171,465.60
377+700.00 107.85 2,141.97 173,607.57
377+720.00 133.02 2,408.64 176,016.21
377+740.00 36.67 1,696.85 177,713.06
377+760.00 49.49 861.59 178,574.65
377+780.00 70.93 1,204.17 179,778.82
377+800.00 8.49 794.13 180,572.95
377+820.00 13.41 218.95 180,791.90
377+840.00 35.51 489.16 181,281.06
377+860.00 15.23 507.37 181,788.43
377+880.00 13.9 291.28 182,079.71
377+900.00 9.98 238.82 182,318.53
377+920.00 3.74 137.19 182,455.72
377+940.00 0 37.36 182,493.08
377+960.00 137.49 1,374.95 183,868.03
377+980.00 _ e\ 153.84 2,913.37 186,781.40
. “-%78}606:60 : 2,638.91 189,420.31
37 M’,,,"E‘ 0.00 250156 A%\ 191,961.87

V£§35+QQQ 2,95450. |\ 19491637 \
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Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) cum.fill Vol. (Cu.M.) Olasde

378+060.00 208.57 3,599.08 198,515.45
378+080.00 180.21 3,887.80 202,403.25
378+100.00 148.17 3,283.79 205,687.04
378+120.00 137.23 2,853.91 208,540.95
378+140.00 147.05 2,842.73 211,383.68
378+160.00 113.28 2,603.30 213,986.98
378+180.00 114.13 2,274.10 216,261.08
378+200.00 100.43 2,145.59 218,406.67
378+220.00 78.86 1,792.93 220,199.60
378+240.00 64.5 1,433.60 221,633.20
378+260.00 55.97 1,204.68 222,837.88
378+280.00 70.61 1,265.82 224,103.70
378+300.00 83.58 1,541.93 225,645.63
378+320.00 83.5 1,670.82 227,316.45
378+340.00 68.39 1,518.95 228,835.40
378+360.00 56.48 1,248.73 230,084.13
378+380.00 50.34 1,068.17 231,152.30
378+400.00 38.07 884.07 232,036.37
378+420.00 32.41 704.76 232,741.13
378+440.00 25.08 574.83 233,315.96
378+460.00 /.o»'é‘ 12.85 379.25 233,695.21
8.8 216.47 233,911.68
0 87.97 \ 233,999.65




2024-4-29 G zyd (b A58 Bdaall oyl SilueSd as built e

Ly [ Joghaie SN pladll an dl (3L¢SH1 HUall £ iuo ] & 9 58all audl
Gy Gylall dalall dingll JEN]
Jaslysullg Ao Luel) A9l CiSo [Aialuall (5 Ll
Aol ShLadwdl W1 CoSe [ & s0dal) 5 il
OV glael) 7,8 (xid [33kial) A8 i
Station Fill Area (Sq.M.) Fill Volume (Cu.M.) Cum.fill Vol. (Cu.M.) @lasHe
378+960.00 51.41 514.07 234,513.72
378+980.00 71.53 1,229.41 235,743.13
379+000.00 51.31 1,228.47 236,971.60
379+020.00 37.56 888.78 237,860.38
379+040.00 (] 375.65 238,236.03
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